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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 

RESULT ANALYSIS 2021-2022 

PAPER TITLE 

Animal Diversity-Invertebrates 
(New) 

Animal Physiology and Animal 
Behaviour (New) 

Immunology and Animal Bio 
Technology 

Animal Diversity-Vertebrates 
(New) 

Cell Biology, Genetics and 
Developmental Biology (New) 

Ecology, Zoogeography and 
Evolution 

TOTAL 

Name the ectuet: B.kavitha 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

08 

05 

01 

07 

05 

01 

27 

NO, OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

05 

04 

01 

07 

03 

01 

21 

PRINCIPAL 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

(%) 

62.5 

80 

100 

100 

60 

100 

78% 

Govt Degree College 
Nelakondapally 507160, Khammam Dist 
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